
Horní Mísečky - 04. - 05. 01. 2014

1. kolo SKJ a B 9,8 km; C 5 km

2. kolo SKJ, B, C 5,4 km

TJ SOKOL MAXIČKY

číslo Příjmení jméno Pes Kat 1. kolo 2. kolo celkem
odstup 

na před
Ø 1 Ø 2 SØ 

odstup na 

prv
5 Suchý Jirka Ťuky,Bzuk SKJ2 0:21:25 0:11:12 0:32:37 ####### 26,89 28,93 27,59 0:00:00

141 Kuříková Václava FATY + NEMO SKJ2 0:21:28 0:11:18 0:32:46 0:00:09 26,83 28,67 27,47 0:00:09

99 Čechura Lukáš Fetter, Spoke SKJ2 0:21:32 0:11:22 0:32:54 0:00:08 26,75 28,50 27,36 0:00:17

35 Navrátilová Veronika CoraMeri SKJ2 0:21:43 0:11:29 0:33:12 0:00:18 26,52 28,21 27,11 0:00:35

15 Suchá Linda Pajda,Bajča SKJ2 0:23:25 0:12:17 0:35:42 0:02:30 24,60 26,38 25,21 0:03:05

8 Tobiášek Michal Fiti, Drupi SKJ2 0:23:35 0:13:35 0:37:10 0:01:28 24,42 23,85 24,22 0:04:33

28 Šáfr Vláďa Whinkie, Šňůra SKJ2 0:24:55 0:13:49 0:38:44 0:01:34 23,12 23,45 23,24 0:06:07

108 Pekárková Vendula Oskar, Žofka SKJ2 0:26:16 0:14:04 0:40:20 0:01:36 21,93 23,03 22,31 0:07:43

32 Doležal Zdeněk Čeky - pes, Art - pes SKJ2 0:29:48 0:15:31 0:45:19 0:04:59 19,33 20,88 19,86 0:12:42

61 Ševelová Marie Smoky SKJ2 0:31:12 0:16:26 0:47:38 0:02:19 18,46 19,72 18,89 0:15:01

20 Draslarová Jana Vip SKJ1W 0:25:40 0:13:01 0:38:41 ####### 22,44 24,89 23,27 0:00:00

26 Sedlářová Lenka Chňap, pes SKJ1W 0:27:23 0:12:31 0:39:54 0:01:13 21,03 25,89 22,56 0:01:13

6 Srchová Michaela Paldi SKJ1W 0:27:37 0:14:47 0:42:24 0:02:30 20,86 21,92 21,23 0:03:43

71 Machková Kristýna Emma, fena SKJ1W 0:34:17 0:16:13 0:50:30 0:08:06 16,80 19,98 17,82 0:11:49

66 Benešová Markéta Altar, pes SKJ1W 0:39:31 0:18:35 0:58:06 0:07:36 14,58 17,43 15,49 0:19:25

3 Riegerová Eliška

Dingo Srdcerváč, 

pes SKJ1W 0:37:51 0:22:27 1:00:18 0:02:12 15,22 14,43 14,93 0:21:37

65 Čerňanská Eliška pes VIm SKJ1W DNF

DNF 

0:17:43 ####### ####### ##### ###### ##### ########

24 Ženíšek Michal Eman SKJ1M 0:22:02 0:12:31 0:34:33 ####### 26,14 25,89 26,05 0:00:00

50 Cipro Šimon Saga SKJ1M 0:25:23 0:12:33 0:37:56 0:03:23 22,69 25,82 23,73 0:03:23

25 Czastka Sven Ulan SKJ1M 0:25:30 0:13:55 0:39:25 0:01:29 22,59 23,28 22,83 0:04:52

110 Chovanec Michal Uschi SKJ1M 0:28:17 0:13:42 0:41:59 0:02:34 20,37 23,65 21,44 0:07:26

51 Čermák Roman Punťas, pes SKJ1M 0:30:37 0:16:10 0:46:47 0:04:48 18,81 20,04 19,24 0:12:14

2 Hradečný Viktor Angie, Fena SKJ1M

DNF 

0:47:30 DNF ####### ####### ##### ###### ##### ########

57 Surówka Filip * C1 0:21:19 0:17:52 0:39:11 ####### 22,52 18,13 20,52 0:00:00

23 Surówka Alicia C1 0:26:10 0:17:57 0:44:07 0:04:56 18,34 18,05 18,22 0:04:56

40 Svoboda Jaroslav

Hugo,Artuš, Dandy, 

Mája C1 0:33:23 0:23:42 0:57:05 0:12:58 14,38 13,67 14,08 0:17:54

43 Piskač Zdeněk Tobi C1 0:43:22 0:39:59 1:23:21 0:26:16 11,07 8,10 9,65 0:44:10

106 Kostrzanowska Anna

Ajana, Nukka, Kyo, 

Pando C1 0:43:47 DNF ####### ####### 10,96 ###### ##### ########

14 Paczyński Łukasz C 0:17:45 0:12:32 0:30:17 ####### 27,04 25,85 26,55 0:00:00

67 Drabik Andrej

Max, Raul, Nassi, 

Dio C 0:18:16 0:12:10 0:30:26 0:00:09 26,28 26,63 26,42 0:00:09

133 Mencák Jiří C 0:20:14 0:13:12 0:33:26 0:03:00 23,72 24,55 24,05 0:03:09

103 Ženíšek Pavel

TrakTorBastaFidliKr

en pes.pes 

fena.fena.pes C 0:22:03 0:14:37 0:36:40 0:03:14 21,77 22,17 21,93 0:06:23

42 Bohatý Milan C 0:28:09 0:16:40 0:44:49 0:08:09 17,05 19,44 17,94 0:14:32

56 Šefrna Michal

Mia, Čejný, 

Chandler C DNF DNF ####### ####### ##### ###### ##### ########

31 Vrtěl Martin B 0:22:54 0:12:50 0:35:44 ####### 25,15 25,25 25,19 0:00:00

11 Paczyński Łukasz B 0:23:02 0:13:39 0:36:41 0:00:57 25,01 23,74 24,53 0:00:57

107 Kunert Kamil B 0:25:52 0:13:42 0:39:34 0:02:53 22,27 23,65 22,75 0:03:50

27 Fiala Jaroslav B 0:25:59 0:14:35 0:40:34 0:01:00 22,17 22,22 22,19 0:04:50

29 Juszczyk Mateusz B 0:27:54 DNF ####### ####### 20,65 ###### ##### ########

*

napomenutí za 

agresivitu psů

TJ SOKOL MAXIČKY www.canicross.cz


